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Category: U15 boys 2011 - 2010

Rnk # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 195 Jakob PRAČEK 2010 KAMPLC RACING TEAM 10091311942 SLO 02:29,42
2 194 Theodor KRUNIC 2010 EST INSANE 10141282908 BIH 02:36,23 + 00:06,81
3 191 Maks FOŠNARIČ 2010 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10141864100 SLO 02:37,39 + 00:07,97
4 198 Jakob ERJAVEC 2010 RC PETZEN ARBö 10129395455 AUT 02:38,27 + 00:08,85
5 193 Jakob ROZMAN 2010 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513069 SLO 02:42,41 + 00:12,99
6 197 Jaka ŽIVIC 2010 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10130760327 SLO 02:43,91 + 00:14,49
7 196 Nejc MOZETIČ 2010 KK ČRN TRN 10141073447 SLO 02:46,39 + 00:16,97
8 206 Tai BIZJAK 2011 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKEM 10137660663 SLO 02:46,93 + 00:17,51
9 190 Maj GRAČNER 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10132564325 SLO 02:47,02 + 00:17,60
10 200 Gaber NOVAK 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10127283683 SLO 02:47,49 + 00:18,07
11 199 Žan Luka BOGAR 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10142997380 SLO 02:47,53 + 00:18,11
12 202 Lukas CRNKOVIĆ 2010 COAST RIDERS 10153090737 CRO 02:49,14 + 00:19,72
13 204 Matthias REINWALD 2010 ALTIS THE BIKE TEAM 10153161768 AUT 02:49,15 + 00:19,73
14 201 Rok PAVLIČ 2011 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10145141686 SLO 02:55,93 + 00:26,51
15 192 Kostja MATIJEVEC JERMAN 2010 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128464558 SLO 02:56,15 + 00:26,73
16 205 Pascal - Finn SUNTINGER 2010 FREE RIDE OSTTIROL CA1724 AUT 02:58,55 + 00:29,13
17 203 Rok GLEŠČIČ 2011 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKEM 10151711923 SLO 03:07,56 + 00:38,14
18 207 Maksimiljan MUČIĆ 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10137736950 SLO 03:08,26 + 00:38,84
19 209 Nej BOŽIČ 2010 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10153222291 SLO 03:33,47 + 01:04,05
20 208 Jakob PRAZNIK 2011 KD RAJD 10154080642 SLO 03:34,44 + 01:05,02

Category: Amateur Man 2005 - 1990

Rnk # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 166 Matic KOKL 1999 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 10092206463 SLO 02:35,03
2 169 Jan BIZJAK 1996 99999999906 SLO 02:36,31 + 00:01,28
3 162 Dante BRELIH 2000 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 99999999905 SLO 02:37,47 + 00:02,44
4 167 Jakob KRIŽMAN 2005 99999999909 SLO 02:38,99 + 00:03,96
5 161 Jakob JUREČIČ 2005 35 CREW 99999999914 SLO 02:40,53 + 00:05,50
6 168 Gal JEVŠENAK KODRIČ 2003 35 CREW 99999999913 SLO 02:40,74 + 00:05,71
7 165 Žiga ŠEMROV 1994 ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL 10128856501 SLO 02:41,04 + 00:06,01
8 163 Boštjan KLINKON 1990 ŠKTD AVČE 10017641149 SLO 02:42,24 + 00:07,21
9 170 Sandi ORNIK 1990 ŠKTD AVČE 99999999916 SLO 02:43,73 + 00:08,70
10 171 Enej KERIN 2005 TEAM BAJK DOKTOR 99999999902 SLO 02:44,52 + 00:09,49
11 172 Gabrijel KEMPERL 1997 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 99999999901 SLO 02:47,38 + 00:12,35
12 173 Patrik BAŠELJ 1997 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 99999999915 SLO 02:51,80 + 00:16,77

164 Jan PAVLIČ 2001 TEAM BAJK DOKTOR 10151718993 SLO DNS

Category: Women 2007 - 2011

Rnk # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 150 Monika HRASTNIK 1994 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10017602955 SLO 02:37,96
2 153 Tina SMRDEL 2005 MBK ČRNI VRH 10017582646 SLO 02:50,94 + 00:12,98
3 152 Maša KOMEL 2006 KK ČRN TRN 10138031485 SLO 02:53,90 + 00:15,94
4 151 Eva Zala STERGAR 2008 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10123520285 SLO 03:02,12 + 00:24,16

Category: Master 1989 or older (not official 20chocolate Downhill Cup category)

Rnk # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 125 Rožle MESEC 1987 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10012491156 SLO 02:37,13
2 123 Marko FINK 1987 KD ZVERINICE 10017608716 SLO 02:39,39 + 00:02,26
3 126 Robi PAHOVEC 1975 99999999908 SLO 02:39,54 + 00:02,41
4 120 Matjaž RUPAR 1988 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10017560115 SLO 02:43,45 + 00:06,32
5 122 Gasper KODRIC 1989 35 CREW 99999999912 SLO 02:47,04 + 00:09,91
6 124 Nejc UCMAN 1988 MTB TRBOVLJE 10140858027 SLO 02:54,85 + 00:17,72
7 121 Dino ĆOSIBEGOVIĆ 1985 99999999904 SLO 02:56,40 + 00:19,27

Category: U17 Men 2009 - 2008

Rnk # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 80 Ažbe KALINŠEK 2008 MTB TRBOVLJE 10017595376 SLO 02:17,24
2 92 Stan NISBET 2008 UNIOR SINTER FACTORY RACING 10131401133 GBR 02:24,60 + 00:07,36
3 90 Max ŽVEGLA 2008 BIKEHANIC LUMAR 10108127601 SLO 02:25,67 + 00:08,43
4 81 Vincent VODAN 2008 UR TEAM 10117234483 DEU 02:26,78 + 00:09,54
5 91 Izak ŠTRUBELJ 2008 BIKEHANIC LUMAR 10113214239 SLO 02:26,83 + 00:09,59
6 82 Svit KUNAVER SMOLKOVIČ 2009 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10140513675 SLO 02:28,28 + 00:11,04
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7 84 Matic PREMRL 2008 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513170 SLO 02:31,18 + 00:13,94
8 97 Tine GRAČNER 2008 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128862561 SLO 02:31,95 + 00:14,71
9 93 Šimun JURAS 2009 TOP SPORT 10152093758 CRO 02:32,23 + 00:14,99
10 85 Žiga ŽIŽEK 2008 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10123519780 SLO 02:35,54 + 00:18,30
11 83 Gabriel NOSAN 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10138322283 SLO 02:37,40 + 00:20,16
12 96 Anže LIČEN 2009 KAMPLC RACING TEAM 10128797186 SLO 02:40,56 + 00:23,32
13 94 Tristan PETRUŠIĆ 2008 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10141148522 SLO 02:42,65 + 00:25,41
14 88 Jernej MAROLT 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10151425064 SLO 02:46,09 + 00:28,85
15 87 Aljaž ŠAV 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10091479670 SLO 02:47,11 + 00:29,87
16 101 Jošt KRIŽMAN 2008 99999999910 SLO 02:49,51 + 00:32,27
17 102 Anej BERGINC 2009 KD DEŠ FLEŠ 99999999907 SLO 02:55,86 + 00:38,62
18 99 Tobi BUKOVEC 2008 MTB TRBOVLJE 99999999917 SLO 02:56,02 + 00:38,78
19 98 Svit ČREŠNAR KOREN 2009 99999999903 SLO 02:59,36 + 00:42,12
20 86 Luka GAJSER 2008 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10152940587 SLO 03:04,51 + 00:47,27
21 95 Gal REBOLJ 2009 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10150309665 SLO 03:16,82 + 00:59,58
22 100 Enej SMOLIČ 2009 99999999911 SLO 03:47,08 + 01:29,84

Category: U19 Men 2007 - 2006

Rnk # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 49 Simone LEO 2007 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10032612390 SLO 02:22,75
2 41 Matej OSOLIN 2007 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10075258442 SLO 02:23,99 + 00:01,24
3 47 Martin Mark MILAR 2007 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10128194877 SLO 02:24,64 + 00:01,89
4 45 Maj BABAČIČ 2006 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10091212518 SLO 02:26,24 + 00:03,49
5 43 Anže KOFJAČ 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10130115578 SLO 02:27,70 + 00:04,95
6 46 Vid BERLOT 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10088905736 SLO 02:31,07 + 00:08,32
7 48 Juš AŽMAN 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10017652768 SLO 02:31,45 + 00:08,70
8 60 Sanjin CRNKOVIĆ 2006 COAST RIDERS 10152592195 CRO 02:32,49 + 00:09,74
9 54 Anej HVALIČ 2007 KK ČRN TRN 10128395850 SLO 02:33,17 + 00:10,42
10 53 Nejc DAGARIN 2007 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513877 SLO 02:34,31 + 00:11,56
11 40 Maks STRUNA 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10116637026 SLO 02:34,77 + 00:12,02
12 44 Aljaž BOGATAJ 2007 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10130975646 SLO 02:35,16 + 00:12,41
13 59 Nik ŠUŠTAR 2006 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10119017465 SLO 02:38,06 + 00:15,31
14 52 Urban VAJNHANDL 2006 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10129957348 SLO 02:38,82 + 00:16,07
15 51 Luka KINK 2007 TEAM BAJK DOKTOR 10151719502 SLO 02:39,57 + 00:16,82
16 56 Jan HVALC 2006 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10151814882 SLO 02:39,69 + 00:16,94
17 55 Maks OBLAK 2006 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10129551362 SLO 02:41,64 + 00:18,89

Category: Elite Men 2005 or older

Rnk # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 1 Luka BERGINC 1997 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10009441417 SLO 02:17,23
2 6 Tilen LEBAN 1995 KD DEŠ FLEŠ 10008169707 SLO 02:20,44 + 00:03,21
3 3 Jan CIMPERMAN 1994 MTB TRBOVLJE 10008164956 SLO 02:22,45 + 00:05,22
4 12 Miran VAUH 1982 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10004274549 SLO 02:23,31 + 00:06,08
5 17 Matic KVAS 1998 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10015098032 SLO 02:24,86 + 00:07,63
6 14 Miha JERKIČ 2005 KK ČRN TRN 10084691387 SLO 02:25,03 + 00:07,80
7 29 Žan ŠLIBAR VEROVŠEK 2002 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 10118726566 SLO 02:26,13 + 00:08,90
8 8 Boštjan WOLF 1987 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10003369823 SLO 02:27,70 + 00:10,47
9 9 Marco SCHERIAU 1995 ASD JAMS BIKE TEAM BUJA 10033610985 ITA 02:27,77 + 00:10,54
10 13 Nace KOKELJ 2003 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10080768446 SLO 02:28,76 + 00:11,53
11 2 Žak GOMILŠČEK 2001 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10017640745 SLO 02:29,19 + 00:11,96
12 11 Andraž LOVŠIN 1999 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10118218328 SLO 02:30,09 + 00:12,86
13 7 Lars KOVAČIČ 2005 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10119485489 SLO 02:30,35 + 00:13,12
14 23 Luka DEMŠAR 2004 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10141091837 SLO 02:30,50 + 00:13,27
15 22 Tim KRAŠOVEC 2000 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10093549006 SLO 02:31,34 + 00:14,11
16 20 Matija CRNKOVIC 2000 COAST RIDERS 10146028127 CRO 02:32,05 + 00:14,82
17 5 Jaša KASJAK GUTMAN 2003 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10095740600 SLO 02:32,58 + 00:15,35
18 21 Jakob KOVŠCA 2001 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10017595679 SLO 02:32,85 + 00:15,62
19 4 Marko JELUŠIĆ 2004 BK OPUŠTENO 10143440348 CRO 02:33,49 + 00:16,26
20 18 Urban ROTNIK 1991 KK ČRN TRN 10007606905 SLO 02:34,81 + 00:17,58
21 26 Florjan CEHNER 1996 BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM 10013479243 SLO 02:38,88 + 00:21,65
22 25 Vid ŠTURM 2005 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10128892873 SLO 02:42,73 + 00:25,50
23 24 Gašper TOLAR 2005 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10128892469 SLO 02:44,59 + 00:27,36
24 27 Maksimiljan PAVLIČ 2001 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10153768626 SLO 02:53,36 + 00:36,13
25 15 Frane MEDIĆ 2005 BICIKLISTIČKI KLUB CRIKVENICA 10044105880 CRO 02:55,26 + 00:38,03
26 19 Matic KOKELJ 2000 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10017622961 SLO 02:57,27 + 00:40,04

16 Maj PAROVEL 2002 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10153223406 SLO DNS
28 Luka SUŠNIĆ 1999 COAST RIDERS 10152680408 CRO DNS
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Category: U13 Boys / Girls 2013 - 2012 (not official 20chocolate Downhill Cup category)

Rnk # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 221 Gal NOVAK 2012 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10128858824 SLO 02:47,03
2 220 Gal PALČIČ 2012 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10128320775 SLO 02:56,29 + 00:09,26
3 223 Jaka VUJASIN 2012 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10126919632 SLO 02:59,22 + 00:12,19
4 224 Jaka KLINE 2014 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10153222695 SLO 03:00,28 + 00:13,25
5 222 Rene KORON 2012 KK ČRN TRN 10138177389 SLO 03:03,72 + 00:16,69

225 Lija LEBER 2013 ŠD SVETI JURIJ 10154040226 SLO DNS

Category: U15 boys 2011 - 2010

Rnk # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 195 Jakob PRAČEK 2010 KAMPLC RACING TEAM 10091311942 SLO 02:28,51
2 191 Maks FOŠNARIČ 2010 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10141864100 SLO 02:34,33 + 00:05,82
3 198 Jakob ERJAVEC 2010 RC PETZEN ARBö 10129395455 AUT 02:39,19 + 00:10,68
4 190 Maj GRAČNER 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10132564325 SLO 02:41,22 + 00:12,71
5 197 Jaka ŽIVIC 2010 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10130760327 SLO 02:41,28 + 00:12,77
6 193 Jakob ROZMAN 2010 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513069 SLO 02:41,90 + 00:13,39
7 196 Nejc MOZETIČ 2010 KK ČRN TRN 10141073447 SLO 02:43,99 + 00:15,48
8 200 Gaber NOVAK 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10127283683 SLO 02:45,06 + 00:16,55
9 206 Tai BIZJAK 2011 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKEM 10137660663 SLO 02:45,42 + 00:16,91
10 199 Žan Luka BOGAR 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10142997380 SLO 02:46,14 + 00:17,63
11 202 Lukas CRNKOVIĆ 2010 COAST RIDERS 10153090737 CRO 02:46,35 + 00:17,84
12 192 Kostja MATIJEVEC JERMAN 2010 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128464558 SLO 02:46,38 + 00:17,87
13 194 Theodor KRUNIC 2010 EST INSANE 10141282908 BIH 02:48,12 + 00:19,61
14 201 Rok PAVLIČ 2011 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10145141686 SLO 02:53,24 + 00:24,73
15 205 Pascal - Finn SUNTINGER 2010 FREE RIDE OSTTIROL CA1724 AUT 02:55,58 + 00:27,07
16 203 Rok GLEŠČIČ 2011 KK RAVNE NA KOROŠKEM 10151711923 SLO 03:01,84 + 00:33,33
17 207 Maksimiljan MUČIĆ 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10137736950 SLO 03:07,01 + 00:38,50
18 208 Jakob PRAZNIK 2011 KD RAJD 10154080642 SLO 03:26,76 + 00:58,25
19 209 Nej BOŽIČ 2010 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10153222291 SLO 03:31,75 + 01:03,24

204 Matthias REINWALD 2010 ALTIS THE BIKE TEAM 10153161768 AUT DNF

Category: Amateur Man 2005 - 1990

Rnk # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 168 Gal JEVŠENAK KODRIČ 2003 35 CREW 99999999913 SLO 02:34,10
2 162 Dante BRELIH 2000 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 99999999905 SLO 02:34,42 + 00:00,32
3 165 Žiga ŠEMROV 1994 ŠKD SUPER POTENCIAL 10128856501 SLO 02:35,19 + 00:01,09
4 161 Jakob JUREČIČ 2005 35 CREW 99999999914 SLO 02:38,76 + 00:04,66
5 173 Patrik BAŠELJ 1997 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 99999999915 SLO 02:39,67 + 00:05,57
6 163 Boštjan KLINKON 1990 ŠKTD AVČE 10017641149 SLO 02:40,13 + 00:06,03
7 170 Sandi ORNIK 1990 ŠKTD AVČE 99999999916 SLO 02:41,45 + 00:07,35
8 172 Gabrijel KEMPERL 1997 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 99999999901 SLO 02:48,13 + 00:14,03
9 167 Jakob KRIŽMAN 2005 99999999909 SLO 02:52,06 + 00:17,96
10 169 Jan BIZJAK 1996 99999999906 SLO 02:53,79 + 00:19,69
11 166 Matic KOKL 1999 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 10092206463 SLO 03:20,99 + 00:46,89
12 171 Enej KERIN 2005 TEAM BAJK DOKTOR 99999999902 SLO 03:32,50 + 00:58,40

164 Jan PAVLIČ 2001 TEAM BAJK DOKTOR 10151718993 SLO DNS

Category: Women 2007 - 2011

Rnk # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 150 Monika HRASTNIK 1994 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10017602955 SLO 02:32,61
2 153 Tina SMRDEL 2005 MBK ČRNI VRH 10017582646 SLO 02:47,40 + 00:14,79
3 152 Maša KOMEL 2006 KK ČRN TRN 10138031485 SLO 02:51,99 + 00:19,38
4 151 Eva Zala STERGAR 2008 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10123520285 SLO 02:57,97 + 00:25,36

Category: Master 1989 or older (not official 20chocolate Downhill Cup category)

Rnk # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 125 Rožle MESEC 1987 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10012491156 SLO 02:32,86
2 123 Marko FINK 1987 KD ZVERINICE 10017608716 SLO 02:37,95 + 00:05,09
3 126 Robi PAHOVEC 1975 99999999908 SLO 02:40,24 + 00:07,38
4 120 Matjaž RUPAR 1988 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10017560115 SLO 02:44,37 + 00:11,51
5 122 Gasper KODRIC 1989 35 CREW 99999999912 SLO 02:44,45 + 00:11,59
6 124 Nejc UCMAN 1988 MTB TRBOVLJE 10140858027 SLO 02:47,14 + 00:14,28
7 121 Dino ĆOSIBEGOVIĆ 1985 99999999904 SLO 02:54,22 + 00:21,36

Category: U17 Men 2009 - 2008
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Rnk # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 80 Ažbe KALINŠEK 2008 MTB TRBOVLJE 10017595376 SLO 02:15,92
2 92 Stan NISBET 2008 UNIOR SINTER FACTORY RACING 10131401133 GBR 02:22,31 + 00:06,39
3 90 Max ŽVEGLA 2008 BIKEHANIC LUMAR 10108127601 SLO 02:22,67 + 00:06,75
4 91 Izak ŠTRUBELJ 2008 BIKEHANIC LUMAR 10113214239 SLO 02:24,52 + 00:08,60
5 82 Svit KUNAVER SMOLKOVIČ 2009 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10140513675 SLO 02:25,73 + 00:09,81
6 93 Šimun JURAS 2009 TOP SPORT 10152093758 CRO 02:29,30 + 00:13,38
7 97 Tine GRAČNER 2008 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128862561 SLO 02:30,85 + 00:14,93
8 84 Matic PREMRL 2008 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513170 SLO 02:33,84 + 00:17,92
9 85 Žiga ŽIŽEK 2008 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10123519780 SLO 02:35,00 + 00:19,08
10 96 Anže LIČEN 2009 KAMPLC RACING TEAM 10128797186 SLO 02:37,77 + 00:21,85
11 83 Gabriel NOSAN 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10138322283 SLO 02:38,78 + 00:22,86
12 86 Luka GAJSER 2008 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10152940587 SLO 02:42,02 + 00:26,10
13 94 Tristan PETRUŠIĆ 2008 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10141148522 SLO 02:43,54 + 00:27,62
14 87 Aljaž ŠAV 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10091479670 SLO 02:46,28 + 00:30,36
15 99 Tobi BUKOVEC 2008 MTB TRBOVLJE 99999999917 SLO 02:47,44 + 00:31,52
16 101 Jošt KRIŽMAN 2008 99999999910 SLO 02:54,57 + 00:38,65
17 98 Svit ČREŠNAR KOREN 2009 99999999903 SLO 02:55,27 + 00:39,35
18 88 Jernej MAROLT 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10151425064 SLO 03:05,50 + 00:49,58
19 95 Gal REBOLJ 2009 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10150309665 SLO 03:10,20 + 00:54,28
20 102 Anej BERGINC 2009 KD DEŠ FLEŠ 99999999907 SLO 03:11,81 + 00:55,89
21 100 Enej SMOLIČ 2009 99999999911 SLO 03:20,63 + 01:04,71

81 Vincent VODAN 2008 UR TEAM 10117234483 DEU DNF

Category: U19 Men 2007 - 2006

Rnk # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 41 Matej OSOLIN 2007 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10075258442 SLO 02:21,66
2 43 Anže KOFJAČ 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10130115578 SLO 02:22,83 + 00:01,17
3 45 Maj BABAČIČ 2006 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10091212518 SLO 02:22,85 + 00:01,19
4 47 Martin Mark MILAR 2007 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10128194877 SLO 02:24,01 + 00:02,35
5 49 Simone LEO 2007 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10032612390 SLO 02:25,83 + 00:04,17
6 44 Aljaž BOGATAJ 2007 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10130975646 SLO 02:28,17 + 00:06,51
7 46 Vid BERLOT 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10088905736 SLO 02:28,93 + 00:07,27
8 48 Juš AŽMAN 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10017652768 SLO 02:30,80 + 00:09,14
9 40 Maks STRUNA 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10116637026 SLO 02:31,03 + 00:09,37
10 53 Nejc DAGARIN 2007 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513877 SLO 02:32,07 + 00:10,41
11 52 Urban VAJNHANDL 2006 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10129957348 SLO 02:34,40 + 00:12,74
12 59 Nik ŠUŠTAR 2006 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10119017465 SLO 02:34,92 + 00:13,26
13 55 Maks OBLAK 2006 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10129551362 SLO 02:37,18 + 00:15,52
14 51 Luka KINK 2007 TEAM BAJK DOKTOR 10151719502 SLO 02:37,37 + 00:15,71
15 56 Jan HVALC 2006 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10151814882 SLO 02:41,91 + 00:20,25
16 60 Sanjin CRNKOVIĆ 2006 COAST RIDERS 10152592195 CRO 02:58,49 + 00:36,83

54 Anej HVALIČ 2007 KK ČRN TRN 10128395850 SLO DNF

Category: Elite Men 2005 or older

Rnk # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 6 Tilen LEBAN 1995 KD DEŠ FLEŠ 10008169707 SLO 02:19,89
2 12 Miran VAUH 1982 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10004274549 SLO 02:20,98 + 00:01,09
3 14 Miha JERKIČ 2005 KK ČRN TRN 10084691387 SLO 02:22,50 + 00:02,61
4 2 Žak GOMILŠČEK 2001 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10017640745 SLO 02:22,71 + 00:02,82
5 15 Frane MEDIĆ 2005 BICIKLISTIČKI KLUB CRIKVENICA 10044105880 CRO 02:23,14 + 00:03,25
6 29 Žan ŠLIBAR VEROVŠEK 2002 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 10118726566 SLO 02:23,78 + 00:03,89
7 17 Matic KVAS 1998 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10015098032 SLO 02:23,84 + 00:03,95
8 9 Marco SCHERIAU 1995 ASD JAMS BIKE TEAM BUJA 10033610985 ITA 02:24,54 + 00:04,65
9 8 Boštjan WOLF 1987 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10003369823 SLO 02:24,73 + 00:04,84
10 3 Jan CIMPERMAN 1994 MTB TRBOVLJE 10008164956 SLO 02:25,12 + 00:05,23
11 20 Matija CRNKOVIC 2000 COAST RIDERS 10146028127 CRO 02:25,25 + 00:05,36
12 13 Nace KOKELJ 2003 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10080768446 SLO 02:26,85 + 00:06,96
13 19 Matic KOKELJ 2000 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10017622961 SLO 02:28,37 + 00:08,48
14 11 Andraž LOVŠIN 1999 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10118218328 SLO 02:28,41 + 00:08,52
15 22 Tim KRAŠOVEC 2000 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10093549006 SLO 02:28,70 + 00:08,81
16 5 Jaša KASJAK GUTMAN 2003 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10095740600 SLO 02:29,72 + 00:09,83
17 23 Luka DEMŠAR 2004 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10141091837 SLO 02:29,90 + 00:10,01
18 21 Jakob KOVŠCA 2001 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10017595679 SLO 02:31,26 + 00:11,37
19 4 Marko JELUŠIĆ 2004 BK OPUŠTENO 10143440348 CRO 02:33,04 + 00:13,15
20 18 Urban ROTNIK 1991 KK ČRN TRN 10007606905 SLO 02:33,58 + 00:13,69
21 26 Florjan CEHNER 1996 BOSCH BLACK HOLE ENDURO TEAM 10013479243 SLO 02:35,50 + 00:15,61
22 1 Luka BERGINC 1997 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10009441417 SLO 02:40,86 + 00:20,97
23 24 Gašper TOLAR 2005 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10128892469 SLO 02:40,93 + 00:21,04
24 25 Vid ŠTURM 2005 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10128892873 SLO 02:41,46 + 00:21,57
25 7 Lars KOVAČIČ 2005 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10119485489 SLO 02:44,60 + 00:24,71
26 28 Luka SUŠNIĆ 1999 COAST RIDERS 10152680408 CRO 02:48,49 + 00:28,60
27 27 Maksimiljan PAVLIČ 2001 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10153768626 SLO 02:59,58 + 00:39,69

16 Maj PAROVEL 2002 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10153223406 SLO DNS
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